FEATURES
 • Sleeve: Carbon steel per ASTM A36
 • Center Ring: Carbon steel per ASTM A36
 • End Ring: Ductile iron per ASTM A536 or carbon steel per ASTM A36
 • Bolts and Nuts: Type 304 stainless steel per ASTM A193 and A194
 • Flange: Class D AWWA C207
 • Gasket: Extruded NBR (Buna-N) rubber per ASTM D2000
 • Finish: Fusion bonded epoxy per AWWA C213

W඗කඓඑඖඏ
Pකඍඛඛඝකඍ
Cඉගඉඔ඗ඏ
Nඝඕඊඍක
3 Sඝඊඕඑගගඍඌ
Iගඍඕ(ඛ)Dඑඉ. Lඏගඐ. Qගඡ. A T L1 L2
14"
13.69 - 14.04 12"
5/8"
8" 7 3/8"
1/4"
5" 7" 13-7/8" 107 175 FCA-1404-D12P
15.30 - 15.70 10" 8"
9
3/8" 5" 7" 13-7/8" 133 175 FCA-1570-D10P
15.30 - 15.70 12" 8" 3/8" 5" 7" 13-7/8" - 175 FCA-1570-D12P
15.30 - 15.70 14" 5" n/a 10" n/a 11-1/2" 114 150 FCA-1570-D14P
15.30 14" 5" n/a 10" n/a 11-1/2" 108 150 FCA-1530-D14P
16"
16.00 - 16.35 14"
5/8"
8"
10
1/2"
1/4"
5" 7" 14-1/8" 166 150 FCA-1635-D14P
16.00 16" 5" n/a 10" n/a 11-1/2" 128 150 FCA-1600-D16P
17.40 - 17.80 12" 8" 1/2" 5" 7" 14-1/8" 152 175 FCA-1780-D12P
17.40 16" 5" n/a 10" n/a 11-1/2" 134 150 FCA-1740-D16P
17.80 16" 5" n/a 10" n/a 11-1/2" 135 150 FCA-1780-D16P
18"
18.00 18"
5/8"
5"
11
n/a"
1/4"
10" n/a 11-5/8" 136
150
FCA-1800-D18P
19.50 - 20.00 14" 8" 5/8" 5" 7" 14-1/4" 153 FCA-2000-D14P
19.50 - 20.00 16" 8" 5/8" 5" 7" 14-1/4" - FCA-2000-D16P
19.50 18" 5" n/a 10" n/a 11-5/8" 140 FCA-1950-D18P
20"
19.50 - 20.00 18"
5/8"
8" 5/8"
1/4"
5" 7" 14-3/8" 192
150
FCA-2000-D18P
20.00 20" 5"
12
n/a 10" n/a 11-3/4" 160 FCA-2000-D20P
21.60 - 22.06 16" 8" 5/8" 5" 7" 14-3/8" 200 FCA-2206-D16P
21.60 - 22.06 18" 8" 5/8" 5" 7" 14-3/8" - FCA-2206-D18P
21.60 - 22.06 20" 5" n/a 10" n/a 11-3/4" 169 FCA-2206-D20P
21.60 20" 5" n/a 10" n/a 11-3/4" 164 FCA-2160-D20P
24"
24.00 20"
5/8"
*5"
14
7/8"
1/4"
5" 7" 14-3/4" -
150
FCA-2400-D20P
24.00 24" 5" n/a 10" n/a 11-7/8" 204 FCA-2400-D24P
25.80 20" *5" 7/8" 5" 7" 14-3/4" - FCA-2580-D20P
25.80 24" 5" n/a 10" n/a 11-7/8" 209 FCA-2580-D24P
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true